Occupational Therapy (MOT)

Date Activity Class

Wednesday, July 1, 2015 Last Day to Register (All Fees Paid) All
Friday, July 3, 2015 Independence Day (University Closed) All
Monday, July 6 — Friday, .

Level Il Field k MOT 1l
September 18, 2015 eve elawor
Wednesday, July 1 — Friday,
December 18, 2015 Fall Term MOT I & Il
Monday, September 7, 2015 Labor Day (University Closed) All
Monday, september 14- Level | Fieldwork B MOT |
Friday, September 25, 2015
Monday, September 28- Friday,
October 2, 2015 Fall Break MOT |
Monday, September 28-Friday, .
December 11, 2015 Level Il Fieldwork MOT Il
Monday, October 26, 2015 Spring registration begins for Military/Veterans
Monday, November 2, 2015 Spring Term Registration Begins All
'zr(r;:;sday & Friday, November 26-27, Thanksgiving Break (University Closed) All
Friday, December 4, 2015 Grades Due in Registrar’s Office by 12 noon for

Graduates
Friday, December 11, 2015 Fall Commencement
Friday, December 18, 2015 End of Fall Term All
Friday, December 18, 2015 Grades Due in Registrar’s Office by 12 noon for

all students
Saturday, December 19, 2015 Winter Break Begins All
Monday, December 21-Friday, . . . . .
December 25, 2015 University Holiday (University Closed) All
Friday, January 1, 2016 New Year’s Holiday (University Closed) All
Monday, January 4, 2016 Last Day to Register Spring 1 (All Fees Paid) All
Monday, January 4 — Friday, June 24, Spring Term MOT | & II
2016
Monday, January 4, 2016 New Student Orientation MOT |




Monday, January 4 — Friday, March

18, 2016 Level Il Fieldwork MOT Il
Monday, January 18, 2016 University Holiday (University Closed) All
Monday, March 21- Friday, March .
25 2016 Spring Break MOT I &I
Monday, March 28- Friday, April 8, Level I Fieldwork C MOT Il
2016
Monday, March 28, 2016 Summer Registration Begins for Military / Veteran
Friday, April 1, 2016 Deadline for Level Il Fieldwork and PDE Paperwork MOT Il
Monday, April 4, 2016 Summer Registration begins for all students
Monday, April 25, 2016 Fall registration begins for Military/Veterans
Personnel
Monday, May 2, 2016 Last day for all graduate requirements to be MOT Il
completed in order to participate in
commencement
Monday, May 2, 2016 Fall Term Registration Begins (All)
Grades Due in Registrar’s Office by 12 noon
Thursday, May 19, 2016
urscay, May 23, for graduating students in Health Professions
Friday, May 20, 2016 Commencement MOT IlI
Monday, May 30, 2016 Memorial Day (University Closed) All
Monday, May 30 - Friday, June 10, Level | Fieldwork A MOT |
2016
Friday, June 24, 2016 Last Dav of Spring Term MOT | &I
Thursday, June 30, 2016 Grades Due in Registrar’s Office for Grades Due in for
Spring 1 (for non-graduating students)
Friday, July 1, 2016 Last Day to Register Fall Term (All Fees Paid)
Friday, July 1, 2016 Fall Term Begins All
Monday, July 4, 2016 Independence Day (University Closed) All




